THSM Series

7R AL MEEHE d2lH @40~3250

AL

THSM 70kgf/crt THSM 140kgf/crt

$40-850- 863- 880- 8100+ 2125 8140
8160+ 8180+ 6200 8 224- 8 250
70kgf/cri(6.864MPa) 140kgf/cri(13.729MPa)
105kgf/cr(10.297MPa) 210kgf/cr(20.594MPa)
3~8kgf/crt
500mm/sec
10mm/sec(@ 40~ @ 140) 20mm/sec( 8160~ 8 250)
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A 2 o W A 040-0¢63 ¢80~6100 #125~6150 6160 #180 8200~ @250
2 4 Z 9 22 25 30 35 | 40 45
©, 57| AKJOllS 20| HBEIX| LTt
EEAAY: 040- 050« 0632 2EES
EEE BY: 0409 ZEZS
AEZ3 st
TCEE Mg XIXFAY mf (E%}:m)
42 o 3F| 840~863 | ©80~8160 2180~ 8250
AERIA A 0~2000 \ 51~2000 101~2000
TCd (El:mm)
A2 o W@ 640480 @ #100~4125 = 9140~8200 = $224~250
AEZ3 3 A 10~2000 = 151~2000 | 201~2000 251~2000

26 | www.TPCpage.co.kr



APz HAEMH|E A2lE g40~@250

| THSM Series

n;

>

THSM N-E BN E-

AR
1. URETHANE or NBR
2. VITON (W)

LD

Y WE

ZEZ(A+B)

% —L. =}
X 3R T2

Al: THSM-LHZ-X| XAl

EX) THSM—40-FA

> SZH
940 10,66
950 | 13.37
963 | 2101
980 | 34.99
100  59.00
9125 | 100,14
g140 | 13167
p160 | 164.32
180 | 237.92
9200 | 324.29
9224 | 41488
9250 | 55337

10.54

13.25

20.57

34.23

56.68

96.06

124.01
150.76
217.25
295.78
375.20
489.77

110
1.30
173
2.29
3.52
6.64
7.52
16.21
18.74
25,63
37.04
4597

BE 9IX|

X% ZEMCH D3|/HE F2

A THSM-LHE-A|E—12|/HE

EX) THSM—40B-Y
THSM-50A-]
THSM—B60A-NUT

2C] |_|. A|.ai

H

29I A

FHLS YK B

HIAYE Q| B
0.75 = 049 | 049
085 = 125 125
155 | 1.99 199
266 198 198
609 = 335 | 335
1042 724 | 724
162 | 1076 | 10.76
1843 | 2522 2821
2611 | 3531 | 3947
3688 4514 5097
4792 | 6451 | T72.24
66.34 = 8185 = 97.27

1.55
2.61
410
5.61
9.99
18.13
25.21
35.77
48.91
63.87
88.56
114.40

X THZISET Z28A

EX) THSM—40B-SK~V

Iﬁi

: THSM—LHZ -G -SK-AHE(U/V)

-+ 280| ¥R 2E HE LI 21 2EL37t HZEU,
- EE XA SlE R 1Y R MR
Type X Type Y Type Z
=1 HT ] T
1] |
SHEHX| LIAMAIZIR] LEARA] 74t
HEE2 TYPE X2 M &Lt
(GER)

0.93 123 1.29 1.44 1.48 0.0103 | 0.0086
1.17 2.03 2.16 \ 2.22 2.31 0.0146 0.0116
1.91 3.20 3.53 3.58 3.81 0.0209 | 0.0162
3.61 6.02 6.55 ‘ 6.13 6.49 0.0332 | 0.0264
6.04 11.66 13.05 11.60 12.65 0.0524 | 0.0406
10.87 22.66 25.07 ‘ 25.56 27.28 0.0832 | 0.0644
13.19 32.66 37.30 32.74 36.05 0.1087 | 0.0865
19.77 47.02 51.34 ‘ 48.28 51.61 0.1305 0.1031
2911 79.95 88.31 78.55 8451 0.1925 0.1579
37.91 103.0 114.3 ‘ 9417 102.5 0.2347 0.1912
49.45 1418 155.9 137.5 148.8 0.2893 | 0.2278
66.12 2014 226.9 ‘ 189.3 208.2 0.3638 | 0.2848

G
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THSM Series |

o} A|.7I- xﬂ;‘HA-I |:||§§

A7H g40~2250

o .
2= List

1 = =3 SM45C

2 g2 Al BC3

3 £ 4 X SS400

4 2L AH SS400

5 57 =} STKM13C, STKM13A

6 3 M 8 SM45C

7 q & E SM45C

Packing List

940  KWS 28 | KWS 22 28x355x5| 22x30x5
950 KWS 35  KWS 28  35x45x6 |28x355x5
963  KWS 45  KWS 35 | 45x55%x6 | 35x45x6
980 KWS 55 | KWS 45 | 55x65%x6 | 45x55x6
9100 KWS 70 | KWS 55 | 70x85x9 | 55x65%6
8125 | KWS 90  KWS 70 | 90x105x9 | 70x85%9
8140 | KWS 100 KWS 80 | 100x115x9 | 80x95%9
8160 | KWS 112 | KWS 90 = =
9180 KWS 125| KWS 100 - -
9200 KWS 140 KWS 112 = =
0224 | KWS 160 | KWS 125 - -
8250 KWS 180 | KWS 140 = =

P16

P21

G25
G35
G50
G65
G75

G90
G100
G115
G130
G140

Z o x
i = Ao
E e
g s

é!
= Al
=T

P16 40x30
P21 50x34
G255 63x47
G30  80x60
G35 100x75
G50 125x100
G60  140x115
G65 160135
G75  180x155
G0 200%175

G100 | 224x204x12

GI5 | 250%225

$S400
S$S400
SM45C
SCM435
$S400
BC3
§S400
G35 G40
G45 G50
G55 G60
G75 G80
G9% G100
G120 | G125
G135 | G145
G150 | G165
G170 | G185
G190 | G210
G210 G230
G240 | G260

240~21408 4

@160~ @ 25084

12x132
125%150
140165
160 %185
180%205

N N B 00 0 = N

(SH94:m)

90x110
100x120
12x132
125x150
140x165
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Ao A M AEMEHIY MBI @40~2250 | THSM Series
7128 (SDE)
DE eI 7J + STROKE 2-EE
ORR A | w__ P P + STROKE
4-DD
o2 CHECK V/V Rt A
-4 e i
! 1|/ custion vav =85! e
~ 1403IA
240~21408 4 sl ] el Il @ﬁ
o) ® = ©
o/ G
Fl H + STROKE K
© LF + STROKE
= - Zlchio ZJ + STROKE 2-EE
A We___ve, P + STROKE |
_VF | H v 4-DD
CHECK V/V e ﬁﬁ‘fﬁ ﬁﬁfﬁ
it B o
2160~ 225084 Ceh Oy E
o 2 ¢ g ;
Bf,
. R
J H + STROKE K
LF + STROKE
040~01U0BY B

2= @900[5h St ‘
g e er X ﬁ - 2 5 ww

% 2 . . 7\
-‘N LjolZErER | 80C(EE) | £ {t———@ﬁw R IR N RN SN 1
Hesd [130C(HER) = % 5/ | 240 | 063 | 050 |42| | ©140| 2160 | 9125 |69
e B10001A WA - 0160~ 025084 850 | @71 | 963 |57| | 2160| 9180 | @140 |60
yy 28 X 063 | 080 | o7 |60| 2180 0180 | 0160 |80
g — 040~050 | STROKE/35+X| i jﬁ | ©80] 0100 | 080 |54] |9200| 0200 | 0180 |78
263~ @100 | STROKE/4 + X i & 5 | 2100| 9125 | 9100 |64 | |0224| 9220 | ©180 |82
0125~ 0200 [STROKE/S+X| 5| [ | e |e125] 0140 | 0125 64| | 250 9240 | 200 |78

DP:15 9224~ 9250 | STROKE/B + X i R e 5

=

=

—

Dimension

(S49{:mm)
040 | 30 55 @45 M24x15| 828 30 45| #40 M20x15| @22 M10x15| 84 SSA15 18 47|64 56 |54 192 118 62 | - |29 - | - 221
950 35 65\ #55 M30x15 @35 35 55 | ¢45 M24x15| #28 MI2x175 92 SSA15 18 47 | 68 56 |54 196 122/ 68 - |29 - - 225
963 45 85 @65 M39x15 945 45 65 @55 M30x15| 835 Mi4x2 108 | SSA5 20 61 87 68 54 1229/141/80 - 40 - | - 269
980 60 105\ @75 M48x15 @55 60 85 | @65 M39x15| @45 M16x2 | 130 SSA20 26 70| 97 | 73 | 58 254 155,98 - |33 - - 287
9100 75 140 @95 | M64x2 | @70 75 105 @75 M48x15| @55 M20x25|160 SSA20 31 87|96 | 85 | 58 270 154120 - |39 - | - 309
9125 95 175\ o115 M80x2 890 95 140 @95 M64x2 | @70 M24x3 192 SSA25 36 105|106 103 | 68 313 174 (144 - |44 - - 357
6140 110 210 @125 M95x2 @100 110 160 @105 | M72x2 | 880  M27x3 | 216 | SSA25 36 105 116 103 68 323|184 /162 - 49 | - | - 372
160 | 115 220\ ?195 | M100x2 | @112 | 120 175 @165 | MB0x2 | 890 M30x35 244 SSA25| - | - (132 | 74 | 72 (278 204 /184 | 92 @ - | 127 38 405
¢180 120 265 210 | M120x2 | 125 140 210 @178 | M95x2 | 100 M33x35 280 | SSA32 | - | - 142 84 82 308|224 /214 92 @ - 13243 440
9200 140 285\!6235 M130x2 | 140 150 220 | @195 MI100x2 | @112 M36x4 | 304 SSA40 - - |152 102 102 356 254232 102 | - 140 51 496
9224 150 330 8255 M150x2 | 8160180265 @210 M120x2 6125 M39x4 1334 SSA40 - - [ 162102 102 366 264 256 112 | - 154 51| 520
9250180 375\ 285 M170x3 180 195 285 @235 M130x2 @140 M42x45 370 SSAB0 | - | - 172 111 | 102 | 394 274 286 127 | - | 175 |60 560
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THSM Series | 72 Azt MELHE 4214 @40~3250
FH 2EY (LAZ)

G40~ B 14054} D@E __Zltiio A wW_ FP P + STROKE | 2-EE

[%gﬁ ‘ CHECK V/V ﬁﬁl

| [T

y 3 g
= T

sy

L o xs~ T SS + STROKE -
XW + STROKE

P + STROKE 2—-EE

CHECK V/V

160~ 225084 ‘ = ‘ 2t A

LE

\sq“
| SS + STROKE
XW + STROKE |
2= @900[5t B4 xR
% : i ww [ IR ww [
LIo|2EHE2! | 80C(EE) 5 : 2\ |2EZAY | 2E7BY 2\ | BEZAAY | 2E7BY
HeEd |[130cUHEE )| 240 | 963 | 050 [42| | 6140| 0160 | 0125 |69
27 3100014 BAH 3160~ @25084A 250 | o71 | 963 |57| |8160| #6180 | 8140 |60

b3 X
‘ ] X ) 063 | ¢80 | 671 |60| |@180| 2180 | @160 |80
Eﬁ 500~350 | STROKE35 ¥ X %WWWW ‘B | 080 | 0100 | 880 |54| |9200| 200 | 180 |78

ron/ 0630100 |STROKE/A+X| 2 i 2100| 0125 | 0100 |64| |0224| 8220 | 0180 |82
“OP:15 0125~0200 | STROKE/S + X %\KW@; 0125 | 0140 | 0125 |64| | 2250| 0240 | 2200 |78

9224~ 9250 | STROKE/B + X

Dimension

(Er%):m)

040 | 35 55 M24x15 @28 |30 45 M20x15| 822 | 84 SSA1 | 47 102 60+015 26 118 @14 120 20|28 28 28| 12505155 |29 - 75 195 -
850 45 65 M30x15 @35 |35 | 55 M24x15 628 92 SSA 47 111 65+015 30‘122 816 120 |20 28 24 |28 140+05 175 29 - |75 1% -
63 60 85 M39x15 @45|45 65 M30x15| 835|108 SSA15 | 61 124 70+015 24141 418 150 25|33 30 35| 15505190 40 - 95 245 -
880 75 105 M48x15 @55|60 85 M39x15| @45 130 SSA20 | 70 145 80+0.25 27‘155 820165 30 37 31 36|180+05 220 33 - 95 260 -
9100 | 95 140 | M64x2 | @70 | 75 | 105 M48x15| ¢55 160 |SSA20 87 175 90+025 29 154 @624 165|35 40 29 45 220+05 265 39| - | 1156 280 -
9125|120 | 175 M80x2 | 890 | 95 | 140 M64x2 | @70 192 | SSA25 105 211 115+£0.25 32‘174 830195 40 53 36 50 275+08 33044 - 130 325 -
9140|140 210 | M95x2 | ¢100 110 | 160 M72x2 | ¢80 216 | SSA25 105 233 125+025 37 184 63320045 53| 31 50 305+08 365 49| - [135 335 -
9160 | 150 | 220 | M100x2 | @112 120 175 | M80x2 & @90 244 |SSA25 - 267 145+0.25 34‘204 $36/206 55 36 38 38| 340+08 405 35 92 165 371 38
9180|180 | 265 M120x2 | ¢125 140|210  M95x2 | 8100 280 |SSA32| - 300 160+0.25 40 254 639|225 60 41 42 43 37508 445 40| 92 | 175 400 43
9200|195 | 285 M130x2 | ¢140 150 220 MI100x2 @112 304 |SSA40 - 327 175+0.25 | 51 ‘254 8421250 65 47 51 55| 410£0.8 485 38 102 195 445 51
9224|225 330 | M150x2 | ¢160 180|265 MI120x2 @125 334 |SSA40 - 362 195+0.25|50 264 848|265/ 70 51 52 | 51|460+08 545 42 112205 470 51
¢ 250 255|375 | M170x3 | 8180|195 285 MI130x2 | 140 370 SSAS0| - 400 215+0.25 48‘274 852|282 75 56| 54 | 55 500+0.8 590 48 127230 512 60
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| THSM Series

B40~214084

@160~ 225084

EF

&

®

CHECK V/V

Z|CH10 \ CUSHION V/V

WE

P + STROKE

MM

KK

LF + STROKE

P + STROKE 2—EE

CHECK /v
_Z(ch0

CUSHION V/V

a

LF + STROKE

E2EZ @900|5t At

D40~ B0 |

LIo|2EHER

80°C(H#Z)

« X+H

HeEH

(
130C(UHEE )

=1

W3

3

X

2160~ @250 &
X

240~ 950

STROKE/35 + X

263~ 100

STROKE/4 + X

i3

43

WW

WW

ZEZAY

2EZBY

N

240

263

250

42| | ¢140| 2160 | @125 |69

250

871

263

57| | ©160| 2180 | 9140 |60

663

280

871

60| | 2180 2180 | @160 |80

280

2100

280

54| [2200] 200 | 2180 |78

8125~ 3200

STROKE/5 + X

il

0224~ 250

STROKE/6 + X

Al
=

2100

0125

2100

64| |0224| 220 | ¢180 |82

0125

2140

0125

64| |2250| 9240 | 200 |78

Dimension

840
850
063
280
8100
8125
8140
8160
8180
8200
0224
8250

845
855
865
875
895
8115
8125
8195
8210
8235
?255
?285

M24x15
M30x15
M39x15
M48x1.5
M64 x 2
M80x2
M95x2
M100x2
M120%2
M130%2
M150%2

M170x3

828
835
845
855
870
890
8100
8112
8125
8140
8160
8180

30
35
45
60
75
95
110
120
140
150
180
195

45
55
65
85
105
140
160
175
210
220
265
285

840
845
855
865
875
895
8105
8165
8178
8195
8210
8235

822 | 84
828 | 92
835 108
845 130
855 160
870 192
880 216
890 244
#8100 | 280
g112 | 304
#8125 334
#8140 | 370

M20x1.5
M24x1.5
M30x1.5
M39x15
M48x1.5
M64 %2
M72x2
M80x2
M95x2
M100x2
M120x2
M130%2

SSA15 | 85
SSA15 | 95
SSA15 | 110
SSA20 | 130
SSA20 | 160
SSA25 | 200
SSA25 | 220
SSA25 | 250
SSA32 | 280
SSA40 | 305
SSA40 | 345
SSA50 | 380

15
20
25
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65

814
816
818
820
824
830
833
836
839
842
848
852

174
178
209
228
239
217
287
278
308
356
366
386

118
122
141
155
154
174
184
204
224
254
264
274

(EA]:m)

47 29
471 29
60 41
59 44
70 56
80 69
85 69
127 38
132 43
140 | 51
154 | 51
175 60

155
175
190
220
265
330
365
405
445
485
545
590

55+0.3
60+0.3
75£05
90+0.5
1505
145+05
160+0.5
185+0.5
210+0.5
23005
255%0.8
285£0.38

125+05
140+0.5
155+0,5
180+0.5
22005
275+0.8
30508
34008
375+0.8
410+0.8
460=0.8
50008

102
12
127
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THSM Series | 7% Az MEAHE 48H @40~2250

0

ol== SHlX|

& (FBE)

A W FP P + STROKE 2-EE 4FB | TOF 7 aFB
A
] _ ‘;:‘:i 77777
S
o — ol e
; |
KK ; {t} ‘ i
CHECK V/V, i © {D
N LF + STROKE LY/ CUSHION V/V,/ %|cH10 ﬁ@E
ZF + STROKE
A WF YP P + STROKE 2-EE 4—FB ?'F: .
@
T A
N SIS
i — o Ao
G :
KK L CHECK V/V ! }Q} 1 @} {:}
\ LF + STROKE Y — ©
ZF + STROKE CUSHION V/V, 3-‘-|EH10_H, OE N
227 go00jst &4t o IEI SEA| 040~0108d < XleH
=|l g Rz 2= w ‘*%"*3—:; el ww [ NE[ ww [
— LolEErEd | s0c(®R) | 2 %*'n@éw ﬁg{ o |up [zemalacsE C | |up\ [zcaeecwed
HeEd |1ocugs) —— " | 040 | 063 | 850 |42| | 140 2160 | #125 |69
ZCZ @1000|AL A 7|§ G160~ G25054A} 250 71 @63 |57 2160 | 2180 | 9140 |60
WA X e 263 | 280 | o71 |60| |0180] 0180 | 2160 |80
@/@L}Q P W H—}Awﬂjﬁ 080 | 0100 | 080 |54| |0200| 2200 | 0180 |78
263~ 100 | STROKE/4 + X g E : g '/ [e100] 0125 | 2100 |64 [@224] 6220 | 5180 |82
2-015/ 2125~ 0200 | STROKE/5 + X g
2015 s “W i PRI 2125| 0140 | 0125 64| |2250| 9240 | 8200 |78
Dimension
(E94:m)
040 | 35 | 55 M24x15 828 | 30 45 M20x15 @622 84 |SSA15 | 85 | @14 @ 47 | 192 | 118 | 55£03 | 125£05 |55 - |29 - |15 - |233
850 | 45 | 65 M30x15 835| 35 55 M24x15| ¢28 92 | SSA15 95 | @16 ‘ 47 | 196 | 122 | 60+0.3  140+05 175‘ - |27 - 20 - 243
963 | 60 | 85 M39x15 @45| 45 65 M30x15 ¢35 108 | SSA15 | 110 | 618 @ 61 | 229 | 141 | 75£05 | 155205 [190 - (45 | - |25 - |299
980 | 75 105 M48x15 855 | 60 85 M39x15| ¢45 130 | SSA20 130 0620 ‘ 70 | 254 | 155 | 9005 | 18005 220‘ - 13| -12| - |313
9100 | 95 140 | M64x2 @870 | 75 105 M48x15 @55 160 | SSA20 | 160 @24 87 | 270 | 154 | 115+05 | 22005 /265 - |39 - 30 - 339
9125|120 175 M80x2 @ @90 | 95 140 M64x2 @ @70 192 | SSA25 200 ©30 ‘ 105 313 | 174 | 145£05 | 275+08 330‘ - |44 - | 3| - 392
9140 | 140 210 | M95x2 | 8100 110 160  M72x2 K 880 216 | SSA25 | 220 @33 105 323 | 184 | 160£05| 30508 365 - |49 | - 40 - | 412
9160 | 150 220 M100x2 @112 | 120 175 M80x2 | 890 | 244 | SSA25 | 250 ¢36‘ - | 278 | 204 18505 | 340+0.8 405‘ 92 - |133| 45 | 38 | 456
9180 | 180 265  M120x2 | 125|140 210 | M95x2 9100 280 |SSA32 | 280 @39 - | 308 | 224 | 210£05| 375£08 (445 92| - 138 50 ' 43 496
200 | 195 285 M130x2  ¢140 150 220 MI100x2 @112 | 304 | SSA40 | 305 ¢42‘ - | 35 | 254 23005 410+£0.8 485‘102 - 144 55 51 555
9224 225330 M150x2 | 160 | 180 | 265 MI120x2  ©125 334 |SSA40 | 345 @48 @ - | 366 | 264 | 25508 46008 545 112| - | 158 60 @ 51 584
9250 255|375 M170x3 | 8180|195 285 M130x2 | 140 370 SSA50 | 380 ¢52‘ - | 385 | 274 285%0.8 500+0.8 590‘127 - 188 65 60 638
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AtZE M AMEE M2l @40~@250 | THSM Series

UM SHHIAH (CAZ)

40~ @140EA A W__ FP P + STROKE 2—EE ZtH10 ae
CHECK V/V

CUSHON VAV \ | [

! LF + STROKE L

XC + STROKE
@160~ @25081A A WF YP, P + STROKE 2-EE ZCH10 OE
VE ﬁ’l’ﬁ 7‘7 CHECK V/V
[ [
B
2 & 0)
d
2 R B e B B
LF + STROKE
XC + STROKE
254 @900|5t et 'tcl,l'lx_lg—?—i—ll'Al BA0~ G140 A S5 'il%\—.‘g'.
1 ki
— LIo|ZEtZ2! | 80T(EF) g] +——%@WM; o |w [zca[zca Wa "\ |2EBA8 | 2078Y
HeZa |[130T(LHER) =W %————H;‘ 840 | @63 | 950 42| | #140| 8160 | @125 |69
ZC G100014 A - B160~@250 850 | o71 | 863 |57| | 2160| 2180 | @140 |60
Wz 7[%\ X ) 263 | @80 | @71 [60| |2180| 0180 | 3160 |80
B g40N¢50\ STROKE/35 + X i 280 | 9100 | ¢80 (54| |©200| 200 | 9180 |78
063~ 100 | STROKE/4 + X g = Al ¢100| @125 | 9100 |64 | |©224| 8220 | 180 |82
ZD_P%S 212223:32223 S"§8 ';gié - 0125 | ¢140 | @125 |64| | 8250| 8240 | ¢200 |78

Dimension

(Er%):m)

940 | 35 | 55 M24x15| ¢28 | 30 45 M20x15 @22 620 84 SSAL 315
850 45 65 M30x15 #35 } 35 55 |M24x15 ¢28} 825 92 | SSA15| 355
63 | 60 85 M39x15| ¢45 | 45 65 M30x15 ¢35 @315 108 SSA1S 40 -
980 75 105 M48x15 @55 } 60 85 'M39x15 ¢45} 840 | 130 SSA20 50

47 | 56 192 | 35 24 | 118 - | 29 | - | 277 | -
47 | 66 19 45 30 (122 - | 29 - | 291 -
61 72 229 45 38 41 - 40 - 341 -
70 | 86 254 | 53 48 | 155 | - | 33 | - |33 -

0.1

0.4

0.1

0.4

0.1

0.4

3
8100 95 140 M64x2 870 75 105 M48x15 #55 @50 160 SSA20 63 3, | 87 | 105 270 | 65 60 | 154 - | 39 | - 414 -
9125|120 | 175 M80x2 | #90 } 95 | 140 | M64x2 ¢70} #63 192 |SSA25| 80 Jf 105 | 129 313 85 |75 174 - | 44 | - 486 -
8140 140 210 M95x2 @100 110 160 M72x2 @80 @71 216 SSA25 80 3§ | 105 | 147 | 323 | 100 85 | 184 - | 49 | - 519 -
9160 | 150 | 220 M100x2 ¢112}120 175 | M80x2 ¢90} 280 244 |SSA25| 100 §§ | - | 162 278 112 | 96 | 204 | 92 - 127 567 38
180 180 265 M120x2 ©125|140 210 M95x2 | @100 @90 | 280 SSA32 125 0} - | 183 /308|128 | 108 | 224 | 92 | - | 132 623 43
9200 195|285 M130x2 ¢140}150 220 | M100%2 ¢112} 100 | 304 SSA40 125 3% | - | 189 | 356 | 128 120 | 254 102 - | 140 | 685 | 51
9224 225 330 M150x2 | #160 180 265 M120x2| @125 @112 | 334 SSA40 140 3} - | 214|366 | 148 | 135 264 12 | - | 154 | 734 | 51
#8250 255|375 M170x2 ¢180}195 285 | M130%2 ¢140} 125 | 370 |SSAS0 160 3§ | - | 240 | 385 | 170 150 K274 127 | - | 175|800 | 60
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THSM Series | & Atz H&EMHE A8H F40~3250
x — —
> 2t EBLI2E (TCY)
P40~ 14034 LF + STROKE
°° OE E=[i0) A w P P + STROKE ‘ 2-EE
o CHECK V/V _| _ BD _ ‘
il S CUSHION V/V. ﬁ:!:i — -
® 5
il j ,%%@,,, 3 3 —— ff,@ i il
NN e ® |
R KK @f fffff ——H ‘
XI + STROKE/2 |
TL ™ TL
! UM ZJ + STROKE
- LF + STROKE
OE 2th10 A WF YP, P + STROKE 2-EE
v | ]
CHECK V/V M,
T
CUSHION V/V D 7?%\#777 .
i : -8
5 .
KK T
XI + STROKE/2
‘ ZJ + STROKE
e Go00[5t 3HAl o EIE B2 od0~pl0TY < XlE
R 0 es I =i e ww [ NG ww [
Pt || [TomeEE ] somd : E@@Lﬂwﬁ R NE=T = T N
— HeZa  [130T(UER) WU%??? ) [ 040 | 063 | 050 42| [0140] 2160 | o125 |69
Z2EZ G1000[4 &4t _ @160~ @ 250344t 850 | #71 | ¢63 |57| | 160 2180 | @140 |60
gz 2B X —X 063 | 880 | 071 [60| |2180| 0180 | 0160 |80
gﬁﬂ@ S5 [STRERE TR " 280 | 9100 | 280 |54| |2200] 6200 | 0180 |78
063~ 0100 | STROKE/A + X — LTI 0100| 2125 | 0100 |64| |0224| 0220 | 2180 |82
% aleo gggggiﬁ §| QJ“BL el 0125| 0140 | 0125 |64] [2250] 9240 | 9200 |78
» Dimension
(Er2l:mm)
940 | 35 | 55 M24x15 928 |30 45 M20x15 22 33 | 84 SSAI5 47 192 ¢25 25 90 o0 |25 140 - | 29| - | - 221 135 118
950 45 65 M30x15 ¢35 35 55 M24x15 28 33 92 SSAI5 47 196 @25 25 100 21 |25 1650 - 29 - | - 225 137 122
963 60 85 M39x15 045 45 | 65 M30x15| ¢35 43 108 SSAI5 61 229 ¢315315 115 5L 25 178 - 40 - | - | 269 1715 141
980 75 105 M4Bx15 @55 60 85 M39x15 @45 53 130 SSA20 70 254 @40 40 135 21 | 3 215 - 33 - - 287 180.5 155
100 | 95 140 Me4x2 870 | 75 105 M48x15 @55| 63 160 SSA20| 87 270 #50 50 | 165 55 | 3 1265 - |39 - - 309 203 154
125 120 175 MBOx2 K #90 95 140 Me4x2 870 78 192 SSA25 105 313 63 63 205 0L | 4 331 - 44 - | - 357 236 174
140 | 140 210 M95x2 8100 110 160 M72x2 @80 88 216 SSA25 105 323 @71 71 22501 4 367 - 49 - - 372 246 184
160 150 220 MI00x2 8112 120 175 M80x2 890 98 244 SSA25 - 278 ¢80 80 255 OL | 4 415 92 - 127 38 405 267 204
180 | 180 265 M120x2 8125 140 210 M95x2 @100 108 280 SSA32 - 308 #90 90 285 03 = 5 465 92 - 132 43 440 287 224
9200 195 285 MI30x2 8140 150 220 MI00x2 @112 118 304 SSA40 - 356 #100 100 310 35 | 5 510 102 - 140 51 496 318 254
9224 225 330 MI50x2 6160 180 265 M120x2 8125 137 334 SSA40 - 366 @112 112 350 55 5 574 112 - 154 51 520 337 264
9250 255 375 MI70x3 8180 195 285 MI30x2 6140 147 370 SSA50 - 385 #125 125 385 55 5 635 127 - 175 60 560 372 274
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A A HAEMHE A2 g40~@250 | THSM Series
' re=,
» EC MCH g
o . oD CF KK . (2=d AE) ‘CD KK (BEABE) F
« QAHASRQIE (1) - « OAASZOIE (YS) T [ j
| | O Ll I
E] TR a— o g %—————W
b o =TT —
3 [T 1] /
CF/2 CA CF/2 cA '
! cc L ~cc L |
|
S @*“** S ’{'9* ] |
LN LDy
» Dimension
(S4):mm)
940 | 80 | 65 | 30 20 50 50 40 70 16 40 35 35 31507 381 | 8 | 8 M24x15 M20x15 50 | 35
950 95 80 35 @25 60 60 50 75 175 50 40 40 355 54| 4018 | 15 15 |M30x15 M24x15 60 | 45
963 | 115 | 100 | 40 8315 70 | 70 60 | 85 | 20 65 50 50 | 40 1% 45 1% |15 | 15 M39x15 M30x15 75 | 60
980 140 125 50 40 90 80 70 105 25 80 65 65 50 103 | 55 2% |20 15 M48x15 M39x15 90 @ 75
9100 | 180 160 | 65 | 850 | 110 | 100 | 90 | 130 | 30 100 80 80 63 54| 7013 |25 20 | MB4x2 M48x15 115 | 95
9125 220 200 80 $63 140 130 110 170 40 125 100 /100 80 14 | 90 2% 30 |25 M80x2 | M64x2 | 140 120
9140 | 255 230 90 | @71 | 160 | 150 | 130 | 170 | 40 145 15 115 80 0% 90329 30| 30| M95x2 | M72x2 | 165 | 140
p160 275 250 100 ¢80 180 160 140 210 50 155 125 125 100 5% | 110 29 | 40 | 30 M100x2 | M80x2 | 175 | 150
9180 | 325 295 115 | 890 | 210 180 170 | 260 | 62.5 185 145 145 125 5% 1135 120 40 | 40 | M120x2 | M95x2 | 210 | 180
9200 355 320 125 #100 230 200 190 260 625 200 155 155 | 125 1% (135 139 | 40 | 40  M130x2 | M100x2 | 230 | 195
9224 | 405 | 365 | 140 @112 250 230 | 220 | 290 | 70 230 185 185 | 140 1% 150 19 | 50 | 50  M130x2 | M120x2 | 265 | 225
9250 455 415 160 @125 280 250 250 330 80 260 200 200 160 % 170 3% | 60 | 60 MI70x3  MI130x2 | 295 | 255
» 2C Mot HE
H 16 19 24 31 38 51 58 64 76
B | 303 36 0 46 9 60 0 75 3 %9, (153, 158, |135°
(222 AB : 040~ B140) B, - | -08 -1.0 -1.0 -12 -12 -14 -12 -14 -16
@=zes: oo~oe) | 4 M [ C 346 416 53 1 69.3 86.5 110 121 133 156
s
1€ 1
N O
E3agiownox0) L0 K H 80 % 14 120 136
(e=a oy ox0v0m0) D2 B 160 180 | 200 230 | 260
LYY L DD 15 5 2 20 20
\\L//
N2 z | 18 8 | 25 | 25 | 2
-1 IT
> HiE EIX]|
KS7|E SSA15 SSA20 SSA25 SSA32 SSA40 SSA50
BjER4S | PTI/2 PT3/4 PT1 PT1 1/4 PT11/2 PT2
‘ A 54 58 68 76 92 100
- B 36 40 48 56 65 73
| C 22 22 28 28 36 36
- 4 d | 216 $20 825 8315 8375 9475
| d 9222 *0? 9277 *0? 9345 "33 9432 93 9491 *9* 9611 *0°
@ 11 11 813 813 918 218
2E3H M M M M M M
°ERy G G G G G G

(3)TPC o

FIEEHA [ 35



